MINIAC_06/10/2019 Série : 4 Open Benevoles M1

ufo

Chronometrage

5

Pos N°

O©CoO~NOOOTA~AWNPE

84
261
612
91
624
627
33
38
16
317
41
870
917
900
698
98
192
715
615
994
78
48
351
222
478
288
234
124
68
90
814
802
210
972
254
930
294
784
32

Nom
RAYES WYLLO

AMMERSCHMITT JESSIE

GAUTIER LUCAS
BUCHET DAMIEN
LEBRETON KILIAN
PHILIPPE JORDAN
VIUDEZ JULIEN
PHILIPPART SIMON
POIRIER MATHIS
PERREL KEVIN
JOUAN MARC
ROUPIE TANGUY
SALIOT THOMAS
HUE BERENICE
DIELH TEDDY
LELIEVRE ANGELO
BISSON JEFF
HERBEL ROMAIN
SALIOT PAUL
BUARD YOANN

PELE ANAIS
LAURENT PIERRE
ROGER ANTOINE
ROCHELLE XAVIER
TARDIF LEA

GOUPIL EWEN
BEDEL DAMIEN
PERRIN DAMIEN
ROLLANDO LOEIZA
MAUROUARD JULIEN
FRENOY JULIETTE
CONAN CHRISTOPHE
ROBIDOU MATHILDE
VENCHIARUTTI CINDY
LAUNAY YANN
ROBIOU MARGAUX
BRIAND MICKAEL
JOUBERT MARINE
JOSSELIN AUDREY
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Temps

14:02.97
14:09.37
14:09.87
14:29.50
14:36.72
14:49.19
14:51.18
15:00.99
15:01.95
15:05.07
15:08.77
15:09.82
15:27.30
15:37.50
15:41.62
15:42.09
15:47.90
15:49.32
15:53.77
16:06.86
16:18.08
16:19.09
16:30.24
14:05.99
14:07.52
14:08.36
14:12.78
14:44.24
14:50.25
14:52.24
15:07.99
15:08.78
15:12.46
15:13.60
15:14.60
15:26.57
16:20.27
16:57.26
14:18.62

Meilleur

02:14.91
02:13.02
02:15.00
02:16.92
02:17.09
02:18.09
02:22.06
02:21.59
02:19.25
02:23.05
02:21.91
02:24.33
02:24.52
02:24.64
02:26.74
02:20.34
02:27.00
02:23.40
02:26.80
02:28.17
02:26.19
02:29.95
02:36.92
02:35.92
02:40.76
02:35.57
02:25.85
02:46.01
02:33.74
02:46.10
02:28.35
02:47.39
02:51.46
02:48.94
02:34.31
02:47.14
02:50.15
03:09.16
03:21.24

Ecart

00:06.40
00:06.89
00:26.53
00:33.75
00:46.21
00:48.21
00:58.01
00:58.98
01:02.09
01:05.80
01:06.85
01:24.33
01:34.52
01:38.64
01:39.12
01:44.93
01:46.35
01:50.80
02:03.88
02:15.10
02:16.12
02:27.26
04:46.77
04:48.30
04:49.13
04:53.56
05:25.01
05:31.02
05:33.02
05:48.76
05:49.56
05:53.23
05:54.37
05:55.37
06:07.34
07:01.05
07:38.03
07:15.88



